
Keukalodge.com

14867 W. Lake Rd. Pulteney, NY 14418
716-909-1785 • KeukaLodge1@gmail.com 
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Wineries
Restaurants

Keuka
lodge

weekend/weekly Rental

Branchport

1. Valley Inn Restaurant: 2862 Guyanoga Rd. 315-595-2588
2. Hunt Country Vineyards: 4021 County Rd. 32  315-595-2812
3. Lakeside Restaurant: 13780 W. Lake Rd. 607-868-3636 lakesidekeuka.com
4. Harbor Lights Marina - (Andy)  607-868-4848
5. Waterfront Restaurant: 12664 W. Lake Rd. 607-868-3455
6. Steuben Brewery: 10286 Judson Rd. 607-332-3000 steubenbrewingcompany.com
7. Krooked Tusker Distillery: 10303 Co Rd 76 607-868-3006 krookedtusker.com
8. Finger Lakes Brewery: 8462 State Route 54 607-569-3311 fingerlakesbeercompany.com
9. Dr. Konstantin Frank Vinifera Wine Cellar: 9747 Middle Rd.  800-320-0735 drfrankwines.com
10. Heron Hill Winery: 9301 Country Rd. 76 607-868-4241 heronhill.com
11. Snug Harbor Restaurant: 144 W. Lake Rd. 607-868-7684 snugharborrestaurantandinn.com
12. Bully Hill Vineyards: 8843 Greyton H Taylor Memorial Dr. 607-868-3610 bullyhill.com
13. Maloney’s Pub: 57 Pulteney St. 607-569-2264 maloneyspub.com
14. The Village Tavern Restaurant & Inn: 30 Mechanic St.  607-569-2528
15. Union Block Italian Bistro: 31 Shether St. 607-246-4065 unionblockitalian.com
16. Crooked Lake Ice Cream Parlor: 33 Shether St. 607-569-2751
17. Park Inn: 35 Shether St. 607-569-9387 parkinnhotel.biz
18. Burgers & Beer: 41  Shether St. 607-246-4000 hammondsportburgers.beer
19. Pleasant Valley Wine Co: 8260 Pleasant Valley Rd. 607-569-6111 pleasantvalleywine.com
20. Great Western Champagne: 8260 Pleasant Valley Rd.  607-569-6111
21. Pleasant Valley Inn: 7979 Rt 54 607-569-2282 pleasantvalleyinn.com
22. Ravines Wine Cellars: 14630 State Route 54 607-292-7007 ravineswine.com
23. The Switzerland Inn: 14109 Keuka Village Rd. 607-292-6927 theswitz.com
24. McGregor Vineyard: 5503 Dutch St. 607-292-3999 mcgregorwinery.com
25. Barrington Cellars: 2794 Gray Rd. 315-531-8923 barringtoncellars.com
26. Keuka Spring Vineyards: 243 State Route 54 315-536-3147 keukaspringwinery.com
27. Sarrasin’s on the Lake: 301 Lake St. 315-536-9494
28. Esperanza Mansion: 3456 Rt-54A Bluff Point  315-536-4400
29. Keuka Harbor Condos 716-909-1785 keukaharbor.com
30: Hammondsport Chamber of Commerce:  607-569-2889
       47 Shethar St. 
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Area restaurants and wineries

Call Bret for Real Estate!
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